Midterm Exam Day 1 1/20/2020 Midterm Exam Day 2 1/21/2020
Assessment- Period 4 8:00 AM 110 | 9:50 AM Assessment - Period 5 8:00 AM 110| 9:50 AM
9:50 AM 4 9:54 AM 9:50 AM 4 9:54 AM
HOMEROOM 9:54 AM 5 9:59 AM HOMEROOM 9:54 AM 5 | 9:59 AM
9:59 AM 4 10:03 AM 9:59 AM 4 10:03 AM
Assessment - Period 8 10:03 AM 110 | 11:53 AM Assessment - Period 2 10:03 AM |110| 11:53 AM
11:53 AM 4 11:57 AM 11:53 AM 4 11:57 AM
Period 4 11:57 AM 28 | 12:25 PM Period 4 11:57 AM 28 | 12:25 PM
12:25 PM 4 12:29 PM 12:25 PM 4 12:29 PM
Period 5 12:29 PM 28 | 12:57 PM Period 5 12:29 PM 28 | 12:57 PM
12:57 PM 4 1:01 PM 12:57 PM 4 1:01 PM
Period 6 1:01 PM 28 1:29 PM Period 6 1:01 PM 28| 1:29 PM
1:29 PM 4 1:33 PM 1:29 PM 4 1:33 PM
Period 7 1:33 PM 28 2:01 PM Period 7 1:33 PM 28| 2:01 PM
2:01 PM 4 2:05 PM 2:01 PM 4 2:05 PM
Period 2 2:05 PM 26 2:31 PM Period 1 2:05 PM 26 | 2:31 PM
2:31 PM 4 2:35 PM 2:31 PM 4 2:35 PM
Period 3 2:35 PM 26 3:01 PM Period 3 2:35 PM 26 | 3:01 PM

Omit Periods 1, 8, 9

Omit Periods 2, 8, 9




Midterm Exam Day 3 1/22/2020 Midterm Exam Day 4 1/25/2020
Assessment- Period 6 8:00 AM 110| 9:50 AM Assessment- Period 7 8:00 AM 110| 9:50 AM
9:50 AM 4 9:54 AM 9:50 AM 4 9:54 AM
HOMEROOM 9:54 AM 5 | 9:59 AM HOMEROOM 9:54 AM 5 | 9:59 AM
9:59 AM 4 10:03 AM 9:59 AM 4 10:03 AM
Assessment - Period 3 10:03 AM |110| 11:53 AM Assessment - Period 1 10:03 AM |110] 11:53 AM
11:53 AM 4 11:57 AM 11:53 AM 4 11:57 AM
Period 4 11:57 AM 28 | 12:25 PM Period 4 11:57 AM 28| 12:25 PM
12:25 PM 4 12:29 PM 12:25 PM 4 12:29 PM
Period 5 12:29 PM 28 | 12:57 PM Period 5 12:29 PM 28 | 12:57 PM
12:57 PM 4 1:01 PM 12:57 PM 4 1:01 PM
Period 6 1:01 PM 28| 1:29 PM Period 6 1:01 PM 28| 1:29 PM
1:29 PM 4 1:33 PM 1:29 PM 4 1:33 PM
Period 7 1:33 PM 28| 2:01 PM Period 7 1:33 PM 28| 2:01 PM
2:01 PM 4 2:05 PM 2:01 PM 4 2:05 PM
Period 1 2:05 PM 26 | 2:31 PM Period 8 2:05 PM 26 | 2:31 PM
2:31 PM 4 2:35 PM 2:31 PM 4 2:35 PM
Period 9 2:35 PM 26 | 3:01 PM Period 9 2:35 PM 26 | 3:01 PM

Omit Periods 2, 3, 8

Omit Periods 1, 2, 3




Midterm Exam Day 5

1/26/2020

Assessment- Period 9 8:00 AM 110 | 9:50 AM
9:50 AM 4 9:54 AM

HOMEROOM 9:54 AM 5 9:59 AM
9:59 AM 0 9:59 AM

Period 1 9:59 AM 30 | 10:29 AM
10:29 AM 4 10:33 AM

Period 2 10:33 AM 30 | 11:03 AM
11:03 AM 4 11:07 AM

Period 3 11:07 AM 30 | 11:37 AM
11:37 AM 4 11:41 AM

Period 4 11:41 AM 30 | 12:11 PM
12:11 PM 4 12:15 PM

Period 5 12:15 PM 30 | 12:45 PM
12:45 PM 4 12:49 PM

Period 6 12:49 PM 30 1:19 PM
1:19 PM 4 1:23 PM

Period 7 1:23 PM 30 1:53 PM
1:53 PM 4 1:57 PM

Period 8 1:57 PM 30 2:27 PM
2:27 PM 4 2:31 PM

Period 9 2:31 PM 30 3:01 PM

Omit No Periods




